
FEBRUARY MENU

Monday 3th February Tuesday 4th February Wed. 5th February Thursday 6th February Friday 7th February

Cereales, milk,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
barley, milk

Bagnat, Liège syrup,
yoghurt, fruit/veggie,

water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Pistolet, gouda,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Sandwich, cheese spread,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Brown bread, lean
charcuterie, yoghurt,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Monday 10th February Tuesday 11th February Wed. 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February

Sandwich, cheese spread,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Brown bread, lean
charcuterie, yoghurt,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Cereales, milk,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
barley, milk

Bagnat, chocolate paste,
yoghurt, fruit/veggie,

water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Pistolet, gouda,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

2024



Monday 17th February Tuesday 18th February Wednesday 19th
February

Thursday 20th February Friday 21st February

Bagnat, jam, fruit/veggie,
yoghurt, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Pistolet, mozzarella,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Sandwich, cheese spread,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Brown bread, lean
charcuterie, yoghurt,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Cereales, milk,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
barley, milk

Carnival Holidays

* = From ecological and eco-responsible agriculture and breeding

Bon Appétit !


